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BAHRAIN

AHRAIN
FIA WEC

Bapco 8 Hours of Bahrain
Race

Leader Sequence

3

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
HYPERCAR
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 1 95 95 95
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 96 123 28 28
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 124 125 2 97
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 126 245 120 148
LMP2
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 20 20 20
83 AF Corse Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 21 21 1 1
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 22 71 50 70
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 72 79 8 8
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 80 80 1 71
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 81 100 20 28
9 Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 101 102 2 2
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 103 121 19 47
9 Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 122 123 2 4
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 124 144 21 68
9 Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 145 145 1 5
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 146 165 20 88
9 Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 166 167 2 7
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 168 237 70 158
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 1 24 24 24
52 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 25 32 8 8
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 33 168 136 136
52 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 169 183 15 23
64 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 184 187 4 4
52 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 188 201 14 37
64 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 202 202 1 5
52 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 203 231 29 66
LMGTE Am
85 Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 1 10 10 10
71 Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 11 30 20 20
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 31 59 29 29
85 Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 60 178 119 129
46 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 179 179 1 1
85 Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 180 185 6 135
46 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 186 206 21 22
85 Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 207 207 1 136
46 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 208 226 19 41
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